UTAH MASTERS LMSC GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
NOVEMBER 12, 2010
STTEINER AQUATIC CENTER, SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH

PRESENT:
UTAH MASTERS BOARD: Dennis Tesch, Kyle Treadway, Katie Kessinger
CLUB MEMBERS: QUAC, UTAH MASTERS

1.
2.
3.

5.

ROLL CALL. Quorum established.

APPROVAL OF LAST MEETING’S MINUTES.
CHAIRPERSON’S REPORT - Dennis Tesch

a. Officers introduction

b. Treasurer’s Report

c. Board Accomplishments in past year

d. Board Agenda for upcoming year

ELECTION OF OFFICERS

a. CHAIR - DENNIS TESCH

b. SECRETARY/TREASURER - KYLE TREADWAY
c. REGISTRAR - KATY KESSIINGER

OPEN DISCUSSION

ADJOURN

CERTIFIED BY THE SECRETARY OF UTAH MASTERS LMSC:
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